



Subodh Mahato & Others				Petitioners
Versus				
Gambhira Devi & Others				Opposite Parties
With Misc. Appeal No.153 of 2008				

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GAUTAM KUMAR CHOUDHARY

For the Petitioners : Ms. Swati Shalini, Advocate
For the Opp. Parties : Mr. Kumar Niles, Advocate

For the Appellants : Mr. Kumar Niles, Advocate
For the Respondents: Mr. Amar Kumar Sinha, Advocate
Mr. Sandeep Verma, Advocate

On the prayer of learned counsel on behalf of parties, let these cases be listed on 06.11.2025.

(Gautam Kumar Choudhary, J.)

Anit

Uploaded
04.11.2025